DAY
Sat
Fri

Thurs

Tues
Sat
Sat

Thurs

Thurs
Sat

Wed
Sat
Sat
Sat

DATE
9/2/2023
9/8/2023
9/14/2023
9/19/2023
9/23/2023
9/30/2023
10/5/2023
10/12/2023
10/14/2023
10/18/2023
10/21/2023
10/28/2023
11/4/2023

Skyline High School

20663 US Hwy 65
Urbana, MO 65767
Phone: (417) 993-4226

Meet Schedule

HS & JH Cross Country
2023-2024

LOCATION LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
SBU/SWCCCA Meet HS Away 7:30 AM
Cottey College Invitational HS Away 4:00 PM
Willard Highline Invitational HS/JH Away 3:30 PM
Stockton HS/JH Away 4:00 PM
Hermitage (PdT Dam) HS/IJH Away 8:30 AM
Camdenton HS Away 9:00 AM
Buffalo HS/JH Away 3:45 PM
Clever HS/JH Away 3:30 PM
Humansville HS/JH Away 8:30 AM
MLC Meet @ Fellows Lake* HS/JH Away 3:15 PM
Lucas Oil JH XC Championships JH Away 9:00 AM
District Meet HS TBA TBA

State Meet HS TBA TBA

* Mid-Lakes Conference meet

Printed on 6/6/2023



