Skyline High School

20663 US Hwy 65 Urbana, MO 65767 Phone: (417) 993-4226

Meet Schedule

HS & JH Cross Country

2023-2024

DAY	<u>DATE</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	LEVEL	HOME/AWAY	TIME(S)
Sat	9/2/2023	SBU/SWCCCA Meet	HS	Away	7:30 AM
Fri	9/8/2023	Cottey College Invitational	HS	Away	4:00 PM
Thurs	9/14/2023	Willard Highline Invitational	HS/JH	Away	3:30 PM
Tues	9/19/2023	Stockton	HS/JH	Away	4:00 PM
Sat	9/23/2023	Hermitage (PdT Dam)	HS/JH	Away	8:30 AM
Sat	9/30/2023	Camdenton	HS	Away	9:00 AM
Thurs	10/5/2023	Buffalo	HS/JH	Away	3:45 PM
Thurs	10/12/2023	Clever	HS/JH	Away	3:30 PM
Sat	10/14/2023	Humansville	HS/JH	Away	8:30 AM
Wed	10/18/2023	MLC Meet @ Fellows Lake*	HS/JH	Away	3:15 PM
Sat	10/21/2023	Lucas Oil JH XC Championships	JH	Away	9:00 AM
Sat	10/28/2023	District Meet	HS	TBA	TBA
Sat	11/4/2023	State Meet	HS	TBA	TBA